MMR RACING Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on MMR RACING. MMR RACING website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:37 Windsor |Ermyns Percy 67.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.39
Each Way 31st 17:15 Redcar |Systemic 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 46.39
Each Way 31st 16:40 Redcar |Khagan 67.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 48.39
Each Way 31st 16:40 Redcar |Chichester 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.09 50.39
Each Way 31st 14:35 Thaki 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 48.3
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3lst 14:00 La Roca Del 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 50.3
Chelmsford Fuego
City
Each Way 31st 14:00 Nibras Shadow 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 31.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 13:25 Little Prayer 51.00 2.00 Win 2 9.00 33.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3lst 13:25 Global Mirage 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24.1
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 31st 13:10 Leicester|Altiste 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 26.1
Each Way 29th 16:55 Beverley [Red Headed 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 28.1
Tiger
Each Way 29th 16:55 Beverley |Pop Favorite 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 30.1
Each Way 29th 17:00 Chester |Mere Green 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32.1
Each Way 29th 17:55 Catterick |Obee Jo 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 34.1
Each Way 29th 16:50 Catterick |Golden Melody 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 23.3
Each Way 29th 16:50 Catterick |Dark Zeas 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 19.3
Each Way 29th 16:15 Catterick |Jean Mary 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.5
Each Way 29th 15:05 Catterick |Chillsea 34.00 2.00 Win 3 7.25 20.5
Each Way 28th 17:20 Frankie Jaz 81.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 13.25
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 17:20 Moment Of 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.25
Yarmouth Peace
Each Way 28th 17:20 Raha 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 17.25
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 13:25 Graystone 29.00 3.00 Win 1 50.40 19.25
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 16:50 Carlisle |Dandy's Angel 10.00 3.00 Win 3 1.20 -31.15
Each Way 28th 15:45 Carlisle |Suntory Star 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -32.35
Each Way 28th 15:15 Carlisle |Caprese Girl 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -29.35
Single 28th 14:10 Carlisle |Night On Earth 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -26.35
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Thanielle 21.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -25.35
Each Way 27th 17:45 Sandown|Winklevi 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 -23.35
Single 26th 16:10 Hamilton |Alessandro 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -28.6
Allori
Single 26th 16:10 Hamilton |Stage Power 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.6
Single 26th 16:10 Hamilton |Bawaader 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.6
Each Way 26th 15:40 Hamilton |JAutumn Aurora 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -25.6
Single 25th 17:55 Chase The 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.6
Newcastle Dollar
Each Way 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Chloholteen 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.75 -22.6
Each Way 25th 18:35 Lingfield |Coco Bear 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -24.35
Each Way 25th 18:35 Lingfield |lllies Memories 41.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -22.35
Each Way 25th 18:05 Lingfield |El Camino 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -20.35
Each Way 24th 16:00 Halwa Azyan 151.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -18.35

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 16:00 Copake 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -16.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 15:30 Miss Finland 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 17:20 Brighton |Sheila O'Shea 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -12.35
Each Way 24th 17:20 Brighton |Bella 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -10.35
Colorossa
Each Way 24th 17:20 Brighton |Homegrownalli 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8.35
gator
Each Way 24th 16:45 Brighton |Katie's Kitten 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.35
Each Way 24th 16:45 Brighton |Hestercombe 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.35
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield |Bright 29.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -2.35
Apparition
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield |Amal 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -0.35
Each Way 22nd 20:25 Lingfield |Gosnay Gold 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.65
Each Way 22nd 19:25 Lingfield |Extracuricular 51.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 3.65
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Haydock |[Umm Kulthum 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 5.65
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Vindolanda 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.65
Each Way 22nd 14:25 Haydock |Vindolanda 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 6.65
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Radio Caroline 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 8.65
Each Way 21st 14:50 Onaraggatip 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.35
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 14:15 Ad Infinitum 26.00 2.00 Win 1 30.00 -1.35
Goodwood
Single 21st 13:50 Bath Bellport 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.35
Each Way 21st 15:50 Haydock |Storm Dreamer 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.35
Each Way 20th 17:05 Cazeva 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -28.35
Chelmsford Princess
City
Each Way 20th 17:10 lle De Brehat 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -26.35
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 16:40 Egrecio 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -24.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 16:40 Daysaq 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 20th 14:45 Lingfield |Arthalot 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 -20.35
Each Way 18th 16:45 Runway Queen 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -39.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 16:45 Got No Dollars 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -37.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Sabousi 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:10 Tasfeeq 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 13:55 Spirit Of 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -33.55
\Wolverhampto [Heaven
n
Each Way 17th 16:30 Carlisle |Golden Melody 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.55
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Afandem 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.55
Single 17th 14:10 Carlisle |Latin Five 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.55
Each Way 16th 14:35 Ripon Colinton 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.55
Each Way 16th 14:05 Ripon Pop Favorite 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -24.55
Each Way 16th 14:05 Ripon Ginato 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.55
Each Way 16th 14:05 Ripon Kidyounot 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -20.55
Single 15th 20:35 Galidermes 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 -18.55
Doncaster
Single 15th 20:35 Key Spirit 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -38.55
Doncaster
Single 15th 20:35 Licit 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -37.55




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 15th 19:05 Mere Green 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.55
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 18:05 Chanson 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34.55
Doncaster D'amour
Each Way 15th 17:35 Bois De Norton 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.55
Doncaster
Each Way 15th 16:10 Newbury |At A Pinch 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -30.55
Each Way 15th 16:30 Thirsk  |Sin E Shekells 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -28.55
Each Way 15th 16:30 Thirsk |Irish Eileen 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.55
Single 15th 13:30 Catatumbo 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.55
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 13:00 Thirsk  |Mystic 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.55
Moonshadow
Each Way 14th 13:00 Special 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.55
Newmarket Mayson
Single 14th 15:55 Newbury |Candleford 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.55
Each Way 14th 14:55 Newbury |Himyan 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.55
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |Shoot For The 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.55
Moon
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |St George's 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.55
Bay
Each Way 14th 13:15 Newbury |Sisterandbroth 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -12.55
er
Each Way 14th 16:50 York Intello Boy 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -10.55
Single 14th 16:50 York Eclipse De 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.55
Lunar
Each Way 13th 15:10 York Uncle Bryn 12.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -7.55
Each Way 13th 13:40 York Mid Winster 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.60 -5.55
Each Way 13th 15:55 Salisbury|Coldstream 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.15
Each Way 13th 14:55 Salisbury|Surrey 126.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.15
Princess
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Saligo Bay 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.15
Single 13th 14:25 Salisbury|Knight Salute 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.15
Each Way 13th 13:15 Salisbury|Sir Randolph 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -2.15
Each Way 12th 17:50 Bath Tackleslikeafer 41.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -0.15
ret
Each Way 12th 17:20 Bath Show Me The 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 1.85
Bubbly
Single 12th 16:15 York Red Power 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.85
Single 12th 16:15 York Korker 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.85
Each Way 12th 15:40 York Gioia Cieca 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 5.85
Single 12th 15:10 York Senita 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.85
Single 12th 15:10 York Glenartney 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.85
Single 12th 15:10 York Auria 15.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 7.85
Each Way 12th 14:40 York Lady In France 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 7.85
Each Way 12th 13:40 York Mr Carpenter 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.85
Each Way 11th 18:50 Zenzero 23.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 11.85
\Wetherby Cancelled
Each Way 11th 18:50 Bright 21.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 11.85
\Wetherby Apparition Cancelled
Each Way 11th 18:50 Autumn Aurora 67.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 11.85
\Wetherby Cancelled
Each Way 11th 18:50 Bryanwood 51.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 11.85
\Wetherby Cancelled
Each Way 11th 20:35 Ayr Dandy's Angel 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 11.85
Each Way 11th 19:05 Ayr Inexplicable 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 13.85
Each Way 11th 18:30 Ayr Tamkeen 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.85
Single 11th 16:15 Beverley |Wildcitydiva 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.85
Single 11th 15:15 Beverley |Strongbowe 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.85
Each Way 10th 19:00 Windsor |Stigwood 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 19.85
Each Way 10th 19:00 Windsor |lllies Memories 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 21.85
Each Way 10th 19:00 Windsor |Don't Look 19.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 23.85
Back
Each Way 10th 17:30 Windsor |Pusey Street 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 20.35
Each Way 10th 16:55 Windsor |Bonita B 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 22.35
Each Way 10th 15:00 Lingfield [Lua De Mel 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 24.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lingfield |[Mungo's Quest 41.00 2.00 Win 2 7.65 21.75
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lingfield |Cativo 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.1
Ragazzo
Each Way 10th 14:50 Catterick |Katsonis 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 16.1
Each Way 10th 14:50 Catterick |Kings Creek 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 18.1
Each Way 10th 13:08 Catterick |Province 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 20.1
Each Way 7th 16:40 Ascot Dejame Paso 17.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 145
Each Way 7th 16:40 Ascot Knowwhentoru 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 115
n
Single 7th 15:00 Ascot Big Narstie 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 135
Each Way 5th 15:45 Chester |Pivoting 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 14.5
Each Way 5th 15:45 Chester |Tipperary Tiger 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 13.9
Each Way 3rd 14:56 Beverley |Martin's Brig 41.00 2.00 Win 3 9.00 15.9
Each Way 3rd 14:21 Beverley |Midnight 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 6.9
Stripper
Each Way 3rd 17:21 Windsor |Peppercorn 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.9
Each Way 3rd 17:21 Windsor |Tequila Tequila 23.00 2.00 Win 2 3.40 10.9
Each Way 3rd 16:16 Windsor |Rhythm N 26.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 7.5
Rock
Each Way 3rd 16:16 Windsor |Smash Hit 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 7.5
Each Way 3rd 15:41 Windsor |Fleurman 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.5
Each Way 3rd 15:41 Windsor |Tregony 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 115
Single 3rd 13:56 Windsor |Danzart 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 135
Single 3rd 13:56 Windsor |Privacy 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.5
Each Way 2nd 15:40 \Vadream 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 155
Newmarket
Each Way 1st 14:10 Thirsk  |Delgrey Boy 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 175

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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